atexLICHT
A R M A T U R E N  &  L I C H T  C O N C E P T E N
03TABLE OF CONTENTS
76 PROFILES FOR LED STRIPES
02 INDOOR LIGHTING
52 OFFICE & INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
58 OUTDOOR LIGHTING
All new products for 2018 are listed in this practical brochure.

prevent soiling. After all wall or ceiling work, it is removed
and replaced by the cover.
14
9,
4
8382 CONTROLLER & POWER SUPPLY UNITSCONTROLLER & POWER SUPPLY UNITS
 · plastic
862048 black L x W x H: 98 x 46 x 11 mm 6 W 2-19 V € 15.00
862049 black L x W x H: 128 x 50 x 14 mm 12 W 2-19 V € 18.00
FLAT POWER SUPPLY 700MA
Volt
max 12 M M
 · aluminium
 · dimmable via DALI
MEANWELL POWER SUPPLY UNIT
872066 silver ELG-75-12DA-3Y L x W x H: 180 x 63 x 35.5 mm 60 W 12 V €  79.00
872068 silver ELG-150-12DA-3Y L x W x H: 219 x 63 x 35.5 mm 120 W 12 V €  99.00
872070 silver ELG-200-12DA-3Y L x W x H: 244 x 71 x 37.5 mm 192 W 12 V € 119.00
872067 silver ELG-75-24DA-3Y L x W x H: 180 x 63 x 35.5 mm 75 W 24 V €  79.00
872069 silver ELG-150-24DA-3Y L x W x H: 219 x 63 x 35.5 mm 120 W 24 V €  99.00
872071 silver ELG-240-24DA-3Y L x W x H: 219 x 63 x 35.5 mm 240 W 24 V €119.00
Volt
200-
305 IP67
max 150